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About REGIL

• Regional Government Information Librarians (REGIL) 
was formed in 2004 to organize meetings of the regional 
libraries in the Federal Depository Library Program

• Archive of information (minutes, agendas, leadership) 
moving to a new location, until then available at 
https://library.ndsu.edu/ir/handle/10365/28087

• Six volunteer members convene meetings, usually to 
coincide with spring and fall Depository Library Council 
(DLC) meetings 

https://library.ndsu.edu/ir/handle/10365/28087


REGIL Leadership

• Jenny McBurney, Minnesota, jmcburne@umn.edu

• Elissa Lawrence, Ohio,  elawrence@library.ohio.gov

• Sarah Erekson, Florida, sarah.erekson@ufl.edu

• Crystal Rowe, Washington, crystal.rowe@sos.wa.gov

• Greg Curtis, Maine, gregory.t.curtis@maine.edu

• Natalie Bond, Montana, natalie.bond@mso.umt.edu

• Lori Thornton, New Mexico, lori.thornton@dca.nm.gov – term ends November 2023
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Announcements (share in chat)

• Arlene Weible serves as Regional-L moderator. If you  
have new staff to add to the list, or have trouble 
receiving messages, contact her at 
arlene.weible@slo.oregon.gov
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Discussion (contribute in chat)

1. Evolution of a Digital FDLP – general thoughts (Natalie)

2. Limited print distribution framework – does it work for us? 
(Jenny)

3. Print distribution titles list(s) – issues, concerns, resolutions? 
(Elissa)

4. Print distribution survey results (Crystal)

5. Moving forward – concerns, best practices (Sarah)



Next REGIL Meeting: 
Spring 2023


